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MR. SOURAV DAS

1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
BHUBANESWAR URBAN

NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
BHUBANESWAR 751002

ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 03/05/2022

To : 03/05/2022

Account Branch :
Address

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency

Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

MY SORE KARNATAKA

: GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,

KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
SARASWATHIPURAM

: MY SORE 570 009

: KARNATAKA

: 99458 63333

: 0.00

o INR

: sourav.stex@yahoo.com

: 4530251

: 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
: 13/07/2007

. Regular

HDFCO0000065 MICR : 570240002

1 65 Product Code : 160

Statement of account

Date

Narration

Chq./Ref.No.

Value Dt

Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt.

Closing Balance

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

IMPS-212308134523-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX
XX0994-TCVECTE-ANDERSENCONSULTING-ATTACH
E-6CONSULTINGLANE

IMPS-212308132824-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX
XX0994-TCVECTE-STRATEGYANDHE-ATTACHE

IMPS-212308137050-SOURAYV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX

XX0994-TCVECTE-MCKINSEYANDCOMPANY-ATTACH

E
IMPS-212308136942-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX
XX0994-TCVECTE-ERNSTANDY OUNG-ATTACHE
IMPS-212308139319-SOURAY DAS-CIC-XXXXXX
XX0994-TCVECTE-BEARINGPOINTCONSUL TING-AT
TACHE

IMPS-212308139613-SOURAY DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX
XX0994-TCVECTE-VESTASABCONSULTING-ATTACH
E

IMPS-212308142451-SOURAY DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX
XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY INDUSTRIAL-CONSULTIN
G-AB

IMPS-212308143298-SOURAY DAS-CIC-XXXXXX
XX0994-TCVECTE-FESTIN-INDEPTH-CONSULTING
-RT

IMPS-212308144709-SOURAY DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX
XX0994-TCVECTE-ALPINEALTIX-CONSUL TING-RT
IMPS-212309147013-SOURAY DAS-CIC-XXXXXX
XX0994-TCVECTE-INTELLIGENCEBUREAU-CONSUL
TING-RT

IMPS-212309146633-SOURAY DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX
XX0994-TCVECTE-SCAL ENEWORKS-CONSUL TING-R
T

0000212308134523

0000212308132824

0000212308137050

0000212308136942

0000212308139319

0000212308139613

0000212308142451

0000212308143298

0000212308144709

0000212309147013

0000212309146633

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

281.77

280.77

279.77

278.77

271.77

276.77

275.77

274.77

273.77

272.77

27177

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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Account Branch :

Address

MR. SOURAV DAS

1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
BHUBANESWAR URBAN

NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
BHUBANESWAR 751002

ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 03/05/2022

To : 03/05/2022

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

MY SORE KARNATAKA

: GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,

KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
SARASWATHIPURAM

: MY SORE 570 009

: KARNATAKA

: 99458 63333

: 0.00

o INR

: sourav.stex@yahoo.com

: 4530251

: 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
: 13/07/2007

. Regular

HDFCO0000065 MICR : 570240002

1 65 Product Code : 160

Statement of account

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

IMPS-212309149285-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX
XX0994-TCVECTE-DELLOITTE-TOUCHE-TOHMATSU
-ATTACHE

IMPS-212309148808-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX
XX0994-TCVECTE-IMAGINATIVESANDEVENTS-CON
SULTING-RT

IMPS-212309149959-SOURAYV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX
XX0994-TCVECTE-TISSOTMOTIVE-SOLVES-RT
IMPS-212309153170-SOURAYV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX
XX0994-TCVECTE-INTELLIGENTDESIGNINDUSTRI
ALLOGIC-SOLVES-RT

IMPS-212309153452-SOURAYV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX
XX0994-TCVECTE-RATIONALCORPORATION-SOLVE
SRT

IMPS-212309152805-SOURAYV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX
XX0994-TCVECTE-ADVANCEDINTERACTIVESEXECT
IVE-SOLVES-RT

IMPS-212309155711-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX
XX0994-TCVECTE-MATROXADAPTIVEEXECTIVE-SO
LVES-RT

IMPS-212309156717-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX
XX0994-TCVECTE-TECHNNICAL-CONSULTINGANDS
OLVESRT

IMPS-212318108787-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX
XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-VERENETREXVOLVOTRESS-R
ECTIFY-SOLVEBIILTACT
IMPS-212318112074-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX
XX0994-TCVECTE-VERENETREXVOLVOTRESS-RECT

IFY-SOLVEBIILTACT

0000212309149285

0000212309148808

0000212309149959

0000212309153170

0000212309153452

0000212309152805

0000212309155711

0000212309156717

0000212318108787

0000212318112074

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

112.00

112.00

270.77

269.77

268.77

267.77

266.77

265.77

264.77

263.77

151.77

39.77

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-

Opening Balance

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013

Dr Count

Cr Count

Debits Credits

Closing Bal
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Account Branch : MY SORE KARNATAKA
Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,

MR. SOURAV DAS

1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
BHUBANESWAR URBAN

NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
BHUBANESWAR 751002

ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

SARASWATHIPURAM
City : MY SORE 570 009
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 99458 63333
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
Cust ID : 4530251
Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFCO0000065 MICR : 570240002
Branch Code 1 65 Product Code : 160

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 03/05/2022 To : 03/05/2022
282.77

Generated On: 03-May-2022 18:21

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Statement of account
21 0 243.00 0.00 39.77

Generated By: 4530251 Requesting Branch Code: NET

Thisisacomputer generated statement and does

not require signature.

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



